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CLOPMENT PERMISSION IS'GRANTED WITH CONDITION THAT APPL \.\~ . /4 "N TI ‘
ENCCAMCAVILL OBEY AS PER ALL BONDS AND AFFIDAVITS PRODUCED BY AP 7 NOTES:- {C.G.D.CRV.-2017 RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECT
: r}a PRROVAL i = henils ) ) . arvent Ol Dwelling Unit more then 66
DATED, #2655 AND OFFICE GRER NG 4301 -13/0808, "~ OIS IONER OFFICE ORDER - ITIS CERTIFIED THAT PLOT UNDER REFERENOE IS SURVEYED BY VE AND THE DIVIENSIONS OF ALL SIDES 5 L RESIDENTIAL Dwelling | RESIDENTIAL Dwelling Unit more ; TR EONA LAYOUT PLAN SHEET NO.:- A 01/05
T P MenIon B OUNIED Mg 0008 1207 Ao pes e ACCOROANGE WITH ONNERSHPRRENUERECORD o e S " st UnitUp50sqmt | then 50sq.mtand up to 665q.mt s =
312018 ANDLEATER NO: GLivAS Seoas AN LETIER NO: EDB-102016-3620-, DATED - ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEAVING OPEN SPACE AND MARGIN. g ot Rty = No. Of Com. and up to 80 sq.mt LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING PROP. RESI. BUILDING ON
EEHIER 3'%2@?_“’32 ?ESPE&}?%,%%%%B %’?«T/E?ffa” /2018 AND LETTER NO: GH/V/307/EDB- - THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MAINHOLE IS VERYFIED ME ON SITE AND PREMISES Unit :
ST1012015 OF URBAN DEVE QPN e AN LA EDB-102016-3620-L, DATED: CAN GET DRAINAGE GONNECTION. SUR. NO.:- 346/P, F.P. NO.:- 248, O.P. NO.:- 248 OF DRAFT
2‘)’;::“; o - ITIS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO CGDCR 2017, ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING ARE CHECKED 5 COMM / —_ TOTaL No.Of | F.S.I.| %USED |No.Of| F.S.L % OF No.Of| F.S.. % OF USED % OF USED % OF ? ?
ATER STORAGE TANK SHALL BE PROVIDE AS PER CGDCR-2017 CLAUSE NO. 17.2. AND NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN . | 4 : , T P N . 66 RAN]P = CHENP R o CHANDLODIYA
BT S TIN-SHEL TS OF SURHICIEN T HENALT (Nor | BUDE BARRICADE OF STECL: - ITIS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE CLAUSE NO. 4.4.3 OF THE CGDCR 2017, THE STRUGTURE OF THE I § R Unit |AREA|  FS.. Unit | AREn USEDF.5.1. Bt A e Rk RO RS | SREL R P.S. NO.: ( g U ),
CONSTRUCTION/DEMOLITION ACTIVITY, AT ALL LGRS OF PO FOm aNFE oML DURING BUILDING IS DESIGN AS PER THE NORMS OF THE INDIAN STANDARDS. 3 ; \450 MM DIA. P.V.C. PIPE e e e : ~——————— | MOJE.:- RANIP, TA.:- SABARMATI, DIST.:- AHMEDABAD
(B)THIS CASE HAS BEEN SCRUTINIZED AND APPROVED BY BUILDING PLAN + DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.11 = Il —H——250 MM DIA. STAINER PIPE A 0.00 1940.47 1940.47 0 0 0.00 0.00 35 1940.47 100.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9
ONDT:- 27i01/2021. : SRl AND13.1.13 OF CGDCR 2017 2 e —
| SHEERMANENT PROVISION ON THE SITE FOR WASHING AND CLEANING OF TYREMIEEL oF - PEDESTTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.14 OF CGDCR2017. = 600 MM DIA. BORE B | 000 | 2397.53 2397.53 0 0 |000 0.00 43 | 239753 100.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ZONE : RESIDENCE -1 BLOCK - A
OTHERWISE LEGAL AGTIONS WILL BE TAREA oD NG ON THE AD. - LIFTIS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.12 OF CGDCR 2017. £ ||, [——125 MM DIA. GRAVEL PACKING
SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE OR SPOIL GF PUBLIC ROAD.~ O o WILL BE - WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE GLAUSE NO. 13.6 OF GGDCR 2017. (i . TOTALIF0.00 | 4356.00 = g 0 [000 L B T 300,60 £ oo L g 0.00 Ll 0.00 USE : RESIDENCE (RAH) SCALE : 1.00 CM. = 2.00 MT.
(B)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE CONDITION THAT - SEPARATE LETTER BOX IS PROVIDED AT GROUND LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT. = ﬂ_ﬁ\m’——STA
SKILLEBIUNSRILLED CONSTRG U D [EMPORARY HESIDENTIAL ACCOMMODATION FOR - WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIREMENT PROVIDED AS PER FIRE PREVENTION & FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016 2 111 1 |[PLOTAREA 1640.50 GRAND TOTAL DETAIL AREA TABLE IN SQ.MTS.
ﬁm'&ES"AE"}:‘EHTJWE%%L%EE{E%%’?S%BW'LL NOT BE ENCHROACHED FOR THE SAME IN - ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO. 13.11 OF CGDCR 2017. e 0000 PERMISSIBLE ESI 2952.90 Sr NO. OF Used % USED Chargeble
SAME ON DT - 28/12/2020. EMITIHE NCUERISED UNDERTAIING EQR THE - DRINKING WATER FACILITY FOR DISABLED PERSONS IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.6.2 OF 2 R e : : Dwelling Unite Type ‘ _ & PLOT AREA OF F.P.NO.-- 248 164500
(9)PARKING AREA CONDITIONS:- (A) TOTAL PARKING AREA (1001.63) SQ.MT SHOWN IN ame = [ PERMISSIBLE CHARGEBLE Fsl 1476.45 No Unit F.S.1. F.S.1. F.S.1.
AFPROVED PLAN MUST BE MAINTAINED, (8) PARKING AREA MUST BE RETAINED AS + DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.10 OF GGDCR 2017. 5 flinn AREA NOT IN POSSETION 4.50
SYSTEW (G) IF MISUSE OF SARNING SPAGE 15 NANGom G0 ITH LIGHT AND VENTILATION - SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACE IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER THE GLAUSE NO. 13.7 OF THE GGDCR 2017. e| iyl  PERCOLATION WELL MAX. PERMISSIBLE F.5.1. (2+3) 4429.35 A |COMMERCIAL UNIT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 :
SHALL BE DISCONTINUED BY THE : ; ENTIRE BUILDING jree = NET PLOT AREA OF F.P.NO.:- 248 1640.50
PERMITIED ORLT AFTER e REOUR?S@"F?.EK%E gglgggggé Psgg.\lr:nms USE SHALL BE + ENTRANGE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.6 OF CGDCR 2017. = TN FOR BUILDING UNIT TOTAL UTILISED F.S.1 4338.00 B Up 50 sg.mt 0 0 0.00 0.00
SHALL BE LEVIED CONSIDERING THE PERIOD) OF MISUSE OF THE FARKING GPAGE AND . THE PAVING OF BUILDING UNIT/FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE GLAUSE NO. 13.1.3 OF il Tl phol e e = : Gl : ‘ PERMI. F.S.I. AREA (1640.50 x 1.8) 2952.90
AS DECIDED BY THE | ; ; : i
THETO Thie AL A0 T SN MmO o b o, £ CGOCR 2017. R e UTHISED CHARGERLE £.5.1. (5-2) 1.0 C_ |more then 50and up to 66 78 4338.00 100.00 | 1385.10 CHARG. F.S.I. AREA (1640.50 x 0.90) 1476.45
; i - » THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF BUILDING IS AS PER THE NORMS SPECIFIED IN THE INDIAN STANDARD | : MAX. PERMI B S ERCIAL
(10JTHIS DEYELOPMENT PERUISSION IS GIVEN ONLY FOR RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE AND NEGESSARY AGTION SHALL BE TAKEN FOR THE STRUCTRAL SAFETY DURING THE GONSTRUCTION. 4 ME_" | SQ.MTS. AND PART THERE SSIBLE F.51. COMM aavay D |more then 66 and up to 80 0 0 | 0.00 0.00 TOTAL PERMI.+ CHARGEABLE : 4429.35
GRANTED AS PER THE ORDER/APPROVAL GIVEN BY DY. M.C. (U.D.) ON DT.- 25/01/2021 IN - RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE IR B OF IT. E With. Aff. F.S.1. (40% slab 0 0.00 ] 0.00 0.00 TOTAL USED F.S.|. AREA 4338.00
RESPECT OF 25,00 MT, ALL TERMS e
APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO OWNERABBLICA I DT /ON MENTION IN ORDER WILL BE NO.17.2 OF CGDCR 2017. (T Grand Total 78 4338 100.00 1385.10 A R e M Y R S T R RS T T S e W R T R
i + COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 17.2.4 & 17.2.5 OF CGDCR 2017. 4 . ;
11)THIS DEVEL k - .
égiéaHg:ggﬁ%é?%ﬁi%%ﬂ%ﬂ%'}‘JS‘NGBWE%?S,h’.‘%f%?ﬂ‘%&?}fgﬁ‘g{oﬁgﬁf‘;‘gﬁg? . TREE PALNTATION IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 17.4 OF CGOCR 2017. < P PP e CHARGEABLE F.S.l. AREA  (4338.00 - 2952.90) 1385.10
P.5. NO, : - CHANDLODIYAYOPINION/ CASE NO.- ' SUBJECT ’ £ —— ”“"—
T8 CONDTION THAT OWNER HAS 10 DR S E b e ] g??{; \[,)V?FE; 1R7_CYCLING SYSTEM & DUAL PLUMBING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER CL. NO.17.3 BUILT UP AREA TABLE IN 8Q.MTS. COLOUR NOTE
(12)THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF OPINION FOR NET DEMAND FIRE HYDRANT LEGEND 2 .
ASSITCITY PLANNER, CITY PLANNING DEPT. IN LETTER NO. CF_=DJA.M.Cfo.g.-zsglgﬁh‘ol%t - FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER NO. 14 OF CGDCR 2017, BLOCK: A | BLOCK:B | BLOCK; A | BLOCK:-B | TOTAL : BLOCK: A BLOCK: B TOTAL PLOT BOUNDRY — TREE
(13)THIS P‘ERMISSION SR s o e e ; - FIRE SAFETY PROVISIONS SHALL BE MADE AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES SR. SYMBOL DISCRIPTION i % - ROAD / PATHWAY e A
. = PINION GIVEN BY A.E.O., REGULATION-2016 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES ACT-2013
OUTWARD NO.- 3295 ON DT.:- 03/09/2020. e O S CONTAINER BIN
s e e © MAINTANANGE AND UPGRADATION OF BUILDING IS AS PER CHAPETER NO. 19 OF CGDCR 2017. 1 ———— FIRE HYDRANT PIPE MAIN GRFL(HP)| PARK. | PARK BUILT UP AREA ON GR. FL. (H.P.) | 334.42 364.03 698.45 PROP. WORK e
DTD.:- 14/10/2020, REF.NOC ID'NO.:- AHME/AVEST/BH01320/502651 AND ALL TERMSH}‘SB - MARGINAL SPACE & CELLAR SLAB SHALL HAVE LOAD BEARING CAPACITY OF 40/60 TONNES PER SQUARE 9 1 SLUICE VALVE P WELL ﬁ
CONDITION MENTION IN ORDER WILL'BE ARPLICABLE AND BINDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT. METER SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER NO. 14 OF GGDCR 2017, & FIRE PREVENTION & FIRE SAFETY ACT D\:‘f GRELESF.) | =c-= RESI. e 01 01 BUILT UP AREA ON GR. FL. (S.P)) fo el 5519 5519 T
| RS B A NACAR PARA O DeD AS PER THE N.O.C. OF WESTERN RAILWAY, DRM. - ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION & GENERATION SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CL. N0 17.5.1 3 ——{>— NON RETURNVALVE
(1818 ERMISSION 1S GRANTED SUBJECT T0 RELEVANT LES‘IMS e OF GGDCR 2017 4 —— O~ COURT YARD HYDRANT VALVE 15t FL. RESI. RESI. | 05 06 11 BUILT UP AREA ON 1st. FLOOR | 334.42 418.59 753.01
- 27/10/2020 (NO.:- % Y | L o
OPN437927102020} AND FIRE NOC, FIRE PR 5 O LANDING HYDRANT VALVE I R — e
GWNER/APPLICANT BEFORE APPLYING FOR B.U. PERMISSION AND ALL TERMS ANG coE v o L B ' 2nd. FL. RESI. RESL. | 05 06 1 BUILT UP AREA ON 2nd. FLOOR 334 42 418.59 753.01 R D6, ), L
CONDITION MENTION IN O % - b ; {i), A 5 Heddl g 5 T .
NDASIER IN ORDER WILL BE APPLICABLE. AND BINDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT X X A A A A A > X & 6 X HOSE BOx | 2] 238 e ARl (A, s FUNE] 2 2
S e e Y D oY ek s A B dn i a 0 2 | e N ik
02/11/2020 FOR SUBMITTED PLAN AT FIRE DEPARTMENT. : : R c?lri%‘ & § §a .‘z_“?.z? § s 8 i? 7 & FIRST AID HOSE REEL 3rd. FL. RESI. RESI. ’ 05 06 11 BUILT UP AREA ON 3rd. FLOOR | 334.42 418 .59 753.01 < R 52 2t e ﬂ‘fl;eii?:%ﬁ b HIRL Yol 6]
(17)THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF OPINICN FOR S 3 3 X F X 8 L EASE VALVE FUSEIR] 23y 5 TS S, Rarg dda L wig 3 .
DI\)ISIONA!. SUPERINTENDENT (PROPERTY TAX DEPT, W.2 ) ON DT« 1410072020, O o B Sk & ? f 5 é\ ‘@ ? }é ﬁ T .rs o iy AR Ath EL ' 05 06 11 BUILT UP AREA ON 4th. FLOOR 334 .42 418.59 753.01 RESPONSIBIL T U AR | ool 234 g, e g e g d v T
‘a’S??‘oi"E%‘%ff&ﬁt?fﬁéﬁ ?ENLO)iLET. IT SHALL BE MANDATORY TO PROVIDE DOUBLE _—— |‘ - L LQE‘E.%@L% ‘: J I ” ;\ I : . TR o NE = SO ] : RESI. RESI. - : - s T ‘-:’r; %ﬁf‘ﬁﬁézon C.L, ]
: ST . T VIR e L ‘ 10 ——¢, RISE OR DROP ‘ DOCUMENTS, g7 S AND Ac £ ]
NOAETLLSIOT S M DA Erouison Fom Raok Ton Soi Enerey : i T B — 5th. FL. RESL | RESL| 05 i GBI T D el R B MR | CERTICATE O, SEPORT, STRUGTURAL Stpiilt STATEMENT, |
APPLICANT/ DEVELOPER/ ARCHITECT/ ENGINEER/ STRUCTURE ENGINEER) CLARK OF |- RATIDN M r BUILT UP AREA ON 6th. FLOOR [ ngCHARGE THE OWNER EﬁGlﬁgMPLE'ﬂC}N CERTIFICATEP;GS’ e
\6V_|9RKS:‘ SUPERVISOR OF WORKS SUBMIT NOTERISED UNDERTAKING FOR THE SAME ON CUTTING 28 2 = 8 =3 2 3 NI ] R.C.C COLUMN. 6th. FL RESI RES| 05 06 11 f 334 .42 418.59 753.01 UPERVISOR, STRUC UR.:\L ER, ARCHITECT, CLERK OF SHALL Not | ¢
- 28/12/2020, : ElE a = = = ; = 5 NI P 1= slE L : ; SESZaJSJBILmEs IMPOSED ?J?VSI;‘E;;JER DEVELOPE WORKS/SITE | |
(20)AS PER THE PROVISION OF REAL ESTATE LATION . ] = 5 & 2 |2 & S Z 882 e E ‘ TIO ) TH :
NO DEVELOPERS(PROMOTERS) WILL MAKE ADVERTISEMENT FOR SALE. MARKETING. INVERT |2 |2 & g 2 |5 8 & BN = N RESI RESI 05 06 11 BUILT UP AREA ON 7th. FLOOR 334.42 418.59 753.01 LIABILITY (0. b S THE LAWS OF TORT AND Locar ‘
PART OF THEIR, UNTIL THE REGISTHATION 15 DONG IN-THE HEAL ESTATE REGUL Ao NERE 2 = f== = = ==k | = KEY PLAN 7th. FL. : : NOTWITHS TARBINGS2oIL CL NG, 3.3 pers
A Sl i ol L ESTATE REGULATORY grOUND |S |8 2 = = Sl = S SRicis | = ) SCALE :-1.00 CM. = 20.00 MT. @ BUILT UP AREA ON STAIR CABIN i 7078 58.82 129.60 SEJE,_‘,‘:‘,’;E,, THESE REG?J?,‘Q%S,’EQ"E"T PERMISSION GRa
(21ALL RELEVANT TERMS AND CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN N.A PERMISSION ON DT 2 o 7 5 5 58 2 2 5|88 | Q TOTAL RESI. RESI 35 43 78 | FOR ANY ,Nﬁs;\\,”gRK SHALL CONTINUE. % BEPERSQN UN
A CILAND INASE 48 120TSFS NO. 300575 GIVEN BY COLLEGTOR 2uie o b= S S | R et e Iz 85 / H 118 : BUILT UP AREA ONLM.R. & OHW.T | 4724 43.07 90.31 ONE IN Of ATAMACE OR LOSS WHATSORYL 1y
(22)THIS PERMISSION IS SUBJECT TO OTHER TERMS/CONDITIONS SPECIFIED IN BOND DBAINAGE SECTION SCALE:-1.00CM. =5.00 MT. (HORI) ]| g NO LiABILITY WHATSOEVEDR Tr:ET?iTg A DURING SUCH ch
gla;::;Q:E:LCF:ANETNZOPZEZV:EOPMENTm DRAFT T.P.SCHEME AREA DT ;- 28/12/2020. SCALE :-1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT. ( VERT) &= E PERCOLATING WELL CALC:- CONTAINER BIN AREA CALC.(RESI.) TREE PLANTATION CAL. " TOTAL BUILT UP AREA | 2793.38 | 345124 6244 62 : REGARD "SMALL gg
ISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF NOTERISED UNDERTAKING T ‘ :
BY OWNER/ AP — 35 . as
B, QINGR) ALPLCANT AR DR CR o T T TS o BeveL o A f T REE e Rt T e, || DL T T T R e L F.S.1 AR I
APPLIGABLE TO BOTH PARTIES. | i 1645.00 /4000.00 = 041 NOS, || TOTALUNIT78x 10 LIT. = 780LIT, 200.00 SQ. MT. = 5 NOS. TREE REQ. -S.I. & FL. AREA TABLE N 5Q.MTS.
| (24)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION HAS ez : : : ;i A =
»//’F: : DB/172018/3784/L; DTD.ZSID4I2%I1E§|?I g%ﬁ%ﬁ}?{%ﬁ?}"ﬁ%ﬂig|%%'|HCATION Lo - SAY REQ. P.WELL = 1 NOS 780/80 = 9.75 SAY 10 NOS. CONT. 1645.00/200.00x 5 = 41.13 NOS. BLOCK:A | BLOCK:B 0
Z o 018/7198/L; DTD.15/10/2018 & OTHERS OF URBAN DEVELGPMENT v P B : REQU. 10 NOS BIN OF 80 LIT CAP SAY 42 NOS : : TOTAL
A EPARTMENT,GOVERNMENT OF GUJARAT AND DIRECTION N R.C.C COLUMN SECTICN PROVI. PWELL = 1 NOS ' ' :
(4 § TV}EiI{Tll-:"ORlTY FROM TIME TO TIME,UNDER PROVISION OF COR s kel s L = . PHOV' 10 NOS BIN OF 80 LIT CAP PROV'DE 42 NOS. TREE.
é. \2‘.{"4 e nﬁﬁlﬁ ) OPMENT CONTROL REGULATIONS-2017. "; -y S AS PER DETAIL GIVEN BY STR ENGINEER FS ! AREA ON GR FL —mmm——— 55‘ 1 9 55 1 9
R - v S/ - ; S
il N (2rEas e uelldl, Botgn, bt Ay udaol el U 3L AS u'%l:sle[;(}:‘vlg 12 Nez/8E ~ F.S.l. AREA ON 1st FL. 277.21 334 62 611.83 Th
N TRt el el A v el Wikl ezisas idudl di- 02/14/2020 A WAL ol z ; e permissior is vali
oAb sl ud urdsnll WS A8 ucduadl Badls aeled o q,am__gggjg.ﬂ_ ; 1. HYYDRANT SYSTEM: ; " F.SI.AREAON2Z2nd FL. | 277.21 334 62 611.83 Till the pr/7oc 5 : a_ d. On'y
sl Fese 58 wsidl ol A 2 am ese sead @l dl dlepflalauz. ol wboald el ON/OFF switches located near the hose reel hose or hydrant outlet, % 5 EA ﬂ&a ﬁmtﬂ m‘“m ; : - d d Biiout % ‘ “oltorad Final Plan boundary and
PPUNISHMENT/ ACTION " @t 2Ateldl ctait A opoiell uizwe - 2¢/12/2020 #l 2% ¥t oll22A6AS at each floor the main FirePurnp at the undergraund water tank with o 1 s ang further that thea ne fselan = i ‘o
.Pu = . - S.I. AREA rdiFL | ‘omr e |- eeaes 611.83 7 allotment of fina! plot is
| idudia Wl - : G - a capacity to discharge 900 liters per minute at 3 bar. pressure as i Q ' M ng-“-&l Ll o ﬂ; ghali stand revoken oo s : bt b
(7 yenciz el suie adl ledl sol seiae RRANE ATk A A UG st 522 reasured at the terrace level should be installed. o= ’lemn- 3 ! ﬂw L] Mfﬂh F.S.|. AREA ON 4th FL. 277.21 334 62 611.83 the:- thameca 'PS with SUb}eCt to VE"’“‘?"‘ y
et wlett /22 Hi ol el uneiale @R AdRus o At ovE sl WA di- The Riser for the buildings exceeding 18 meters and above 18 meters E : Qaﬁ “\U‘Q M M .‘. . : : e > b T it s!.ewn Planming oOfficer
2¢/42/2020 ol Tz wde idudld Wl@a, : . height should not be of less than 100 mm. internal diameter. The riser 2= ﬂza . FS.I.AREAONSthFL. | 27721 | 33462 611.83 refére 2 - LHEe 3.6 under
*(zayysalldl sudl wewnl 2l Any Wbls A gectS2 An ool dler adadblll woiud sl should be connected to the bottom of the terrace tank-with a stop value ‘ 8 | = MW 1, & . nce.
wPit afranill arnenll 2T AU Udcts Wl stenll D@ sedid 223 A 221 Aue A i and-a- MRV ta act ac 2 Dewn comar - e L | — ol - ) - - F-Si-AREA ONGth EL. | 277.21 L 33462 611383 - —— : e e e i N
aday wells, wwe, dadludly wikses %er sz Ablaes scub 2y alt/ YurausR | One riser is required for every 1000sq. meters floor areaiand if the = E: 4 : : -
" alls aba ol G2l di- 2¢/42/2020 ol oy UNE lzagos HRUAR witlet. building is divided into, two or more parts then each partshould have a i F.S.|. AREA ON 7th FL
* (29)M5tel WA o otz se(RARwIEAG Rane ua ailsdlell 224l) mmaau,aeeg;‘l;m;h a separale riser with all the fittings at floor level. Each floor should have ;‘ I a 277.21 334.62 611.83
i i - ol elldld ane : : : :
el wibsi ygR 2z seeel 30 Raw udew uez siel dsnsi Q?ld gl -4 e one hydrant outlet with a coupling for attaching a 63 mm.dia hose & 25 =] I L] TOTAL F.S.|. AREA
st 23 seloll 50 Ratil Bt st 260 eoll Aual Raissll DGl Acell v el mm.bore Hose-reel hose with 8 mm. $S. Shut-off nozzle at each floor Q i < o 1940.47 | 2397.53 4338.00
5AAH1 saieicsll 238 : ‘ ; landing. The length of the hose reel hose should be enough to reach the |
QA Aot U (COVID-19) AsH westeiel Hotell Hzsall szl amdlaud farthest comer of the floor. Hose-box with 15 meters long 63mm. dia. e} o d g
= war 8 vl | ADJ.F.P.NO.:- 249
/ as Flalle] dretctell et s2elell 212a dal A k. hose and 12.5 mm. bore nozzle at alternate floors. The Hose-reel hose l 16.50 ;
/%' rs" M should be coupled to the Riser. _f-r'—30-DOMT [N-T-S-] ) 48.52
e 'l:q":' N Fire-service inlet should be installed at a point near the entry to the il -
H=<i® premisses where a Fire servise vehicle can approach easily. b
: . A permanent hydrant point comprising of 83 mm.dia size 2nos of hydrant e n e
‘ &~ valves should be installed at the terrace level. = Mﬂ-ﬁ’ **************************** -
Overhead tank Refiling bypass connection should be done at the terrace level, et q
The Overhead tank shall be of a capacity of not less than 20,000 liters. The
Underground tank shall be of not less than 1,00,000 liters. = ° sl00 EEE\XEI?_LO}\D”ESRISN BUILDCON PVT LTD
—_—te Q. 7
2 FIRE LIFT: L U m C. NO-OU?DVZI082510122
The Fire-Lift and all the lifts should have a provision to ground autormatically in —r
case of electricity failure. Each building should have at least one lift as a Fire- S . e
Lift and if the building is divided into two or more parts then each should have ----L*' m ,LL-J_,__: DEVELOPER : SOR
a Fire-Lift. Lift-well should have blowers to pressurize the lift-well so connected o > u
that it will automatically operate when alarm call point is operate, so that it prevents o l
the lift well getting smoke logged. = m h.
3. FIRE ALARM: T Q \ 6.00 s
Fire alarm call point to be installed at each floor with sounders capable of being ;E_ m z N | ; PA 4] . X %
heard all throughout the building. y ir_ @ : m 9 shsbne C/j . B RKING) ; Q p ‘Q}/; UTSAV DIPAKBHAI PATEL
v e s ¢ i
4. FIRE ExTINGUISHERS __lyw m 8 n 3 1S A3 Vi _ AMC LIC NO.SD 065143032
One Carbon Dioxide (CO2) type extinguisher of 4.5 kg. with ISI mark. and one extinguisher & 7% %ﬁ - (H.P. PARKING) ___ ( A l.l'! 89 R
of 5kg. Dry Chemical Powder (DGP) type extinguisher with 1SI mark to be installed on each- T g& n ::xil BLOCK- A ~N Ahme
floor in case of commercial building. —t— z g ==t N
One Carbon Dioxide (CO2) type extinguisher of 4.5 kg. with ISI mark. OR Two Carbon —-F— @
Dicxice (Co2) type extinguiser of 2 kg. wih S mark capacity on atemate floors i case | 3 % e e OWNER ST.ENGINEER
of residential building. —— -~ h e e
If the building is divided into two or more parts then each part should have these extinguishers =1 & >. _ : 6.02 o S o ——
installed. 1 35 q E {ﬁ'j_w_xs_:J
5. STAIRCASE : % T g (H.P. PARKIN :
The staircase has to be open from at least one or two sides but if the staircase is in the _*f’ % o I E G KRUNAL B ® SHAH
centre core of the buildings it has to be pressurized to prevent it from getting smoke logged. T i o (H.P. PARKING) AMC-CW.LIC. NO. CW-0945251223 (GRADE-T)
; T u 17, SWASTIK APPARTMENT
S BICEMENT. — < N 4 JIVRAIPARK ROAD, VEJALPUR
i o e g 2 el - _The hasement of 200 gn meters ar mara chnnld-ha-pratsstad with Aitamatic Sprinklor ayst — —-———M- — e - —— _'l__?ﬁ 23.72 AdLna EDABAD-380605 -
with at least one sprinkler head for actual Car parking space. ot ‘ " i = | 21
Additionally be protected by a Hydrant outlet and two 25 mm. bore Hose-reel hoses with 8 mm. oo 16.50 et
bore nozzles at each basement level. ,,jt = 30.00MT [N T.8] — &T-._,__h _— \|
i Sty S
7. LIGHTENING ARRESTER : =0 Cxriatiait - B i e o g AL Y o e i ENGINEER C.O.W.
——— iy ¥ X =S s A= v H
A lightening arrester should also be installed and be properly earthed to prevent damage to the (== [ ﬁ.' CB . =
building when the lightening strikes. 3 | 14.37 | | A | : (X
8. PHOTO LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGE'S : = ‘?5:-63 T 71.83 = w 7 6 \
If the building {a\\§ in. a confined area or if it has ap enclosed staircase or‘is not _ g o : NOT IN POSSETION AREA = 4.50 SQ.MT. i : %
|
well lit-up on the inside, then adequate photo luminescent ( auto glow ) signage's B T :
should be displayed at each floor / landing / pathway / dead-end along all exit routes —f I
leading to the ground level. The signage should indicate fire fighting, fire safety equipment —_JE !
present on the respective floor/landing/pathway/dead-end and along all exit routes — [ T
leading to the ground level. _1, i :
9. ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE-SAFETY SYSTEM “'If’ E .
Electricity suppy to the fire pump. fire alarm system, staircase pressurization | = I
systern and fire lift should be made available from the main Electrical supply. o 12- 00 M T. W ’ D E T- P- S. R O A D X
o= E 4
(i.e. from Electrical power supply of the company) This is to ensure availability "‘j [ e R =
of power supply to the fire p_rotelction'& Safety System even after the main “1 | .dabéd Muniéfﬁ'él...(fc;‘i:-ﬁoration
electrical supply to the building is switched off at the time of fire. *II i E ; 5 e g %1
10.INDIVDUAL FIRE SEFTY SYSTEM o o2 Case No. : BLNTSIWZ/13: DCRVIA4280ROM1 . Zone: WEST
FIRE SEFTY SYSTEM SHOULD BE PROVIDED IN IDIVDUAL SHOW ROOM BY OWNER el o ! = Plan Approved as per terms and conditior mentioned in 4
S - ] the Commencement Certificate. ' .- A :
IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS: ¥ = i 3 Raja Chitthi Number : 04543/131120/A4280/R0/M1
After inspection of 2 low-rise building by the fire service authority,if the fire officer Al < i N g‘»‘_ ) = o i e
concerned feels th need for additional fire prevention/protection measures | — e E! ?, a LAYOUT PLAN Date: |6-02-20Y%] :
/ ventilation system required or equipment ( i.e. - Passive system/ Suppression system -—-L' E | E 5 SCALE - 1.00 CM. = 2.00 MT. : g K
/ Fire door - Window / Detection system / Active system / Sprinkler / _[ =] ' ..': =) A .
SCRUTIN,ZE COPY Drencr?er etc.) as per Fire loa.d/FireH‘ck/ Public gathering. Aj‘_ ﬁz g 8 ) .g“’-l / Jo . . =
N Potential / Occupancy / Canfined area, e O _ 6_09, . \ 2
0‘?2139.[}& 1 Ien2z those additional measures / equipment have to be implemented / A m‘i g I‘ﬂ: o ) AN
| TDhO BpPs itk '*i‘_:______d____..—————— <i T.D. Sub T.Mector Asst. T.D.O.
2 P, AMC ke . AUTHORITY ¢ Inspector(B.P.S.P.) (B.P.S.P.) (B.P.S.P.)

e — gy



E MENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED WITH CONDITION THAT AF‘PLI
H.l\-f\?IEL OBEY AS PER ALL BONDS AND AFFIDAVITS PRODUCED BY Al

. AND ENGEH/ARCH.
‘ APPROVAL 1S GIVEN ACCORDING TO MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER OFF! . o SR ETR S &
N T Ol e 2/03/05 AND OFFICE ORDER NO#2,DT 1300105 i OTES' ( CGDCRV ‘2017 ) CATGH PIT WITH v ; RE%E@EN i M’%L #‘%FF@R@ABLE H@&jbg%‘i% PQQJEST
", || Fi)ffis DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED UNDER C.G.D.C.R 2017 AS PER LRETHiG, P AIR VENT e Dwelling Unit more then 66
~| [0 Grinass OF 201n/EDB-0z016-3629:L DATED: 12102087 ANDLETTER NG, GHIITERIGZ 20T W22 1715 CERTIFIED THAT PLOT UNDER REFERENCE IS SURVEYED BY MEAND THE DIMENSIONS OF ALL SDES i RESIDENTIAL Dwelling | RESIDENTIAL Dwelling Unit more
B N CyiIVI48 DF 2018/EDB-102016-3625.L, DATED:23/04/2018 AND OF PLOT AND PLOT AREA AS SHOWN IN PLAN ARE MEASURED BY ENGINEER ON RECORD AND IN PR CONSUME F.S.I. ; sq.mt OTHERF.S.I, COMM FS.1, LAYOUT PLAN SHEET NO.:- B_01/03
CETTER NO: GHIVIT52/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:-5/11/2018 AND LETTER No: GHAV/307IEDB- AGCORDANGE WITH OWNERSHIPIREVENUE REGORD. Beai -2. UnitUp 50 sq.mt then 50 sq.mt and up to 66sg.mt
102016-3629-L, DATED:-20/12/2017, AND GH/V/143 OF 2019/EDB-1020 . DATED: : —l 2.00X250M No. Of Com and up to 80 sg.mt !
L F URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND URBAN HOUSING DEPARTMENT, GOVT. - ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEAVING OPEN SPACE AND MARGIN. ——g oI ‘ BLOCK ; : P 4 LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING PROP. RESIL. BUILDING ON
GUIARAT. - SRR + THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MAINHOLE IS VERYFIED ME ON SITE AND PREMISES 's Unit = :
(4)RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK SHALL BE PROVID = St s CAN GET DRAINAGE CONNEGTION. | : . z .
(IQUINER APPLICANT-BEVEL OPER SHALL HAYE 10 B OB AN 3 0gm T DURING + IT1S ERTFY [KAT ACCORDIG T0 CGDCR 2017, ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BULOING AFE CHECKED ; comms| 28 No.Of| F.S..| %USED |No.Of| FS.L % OF No.Of| F.S.L % OF USED % OF USED % OF SUR. NO.:- 346/P, F.P. NO.:- 248, O.P. NO.:- 248 OF DRAFT
CONSTRUCTION/DEMOLITION ACTIVITY, AT ALL EDGES OF PLOT FOR SAFETY PURPOSE. . I . . . . ]
(6)THIS CASE HAS BEEN SCRUTINIZED AND APPROVED BY BUILDING PLAN SCRUTINY POOL . ITIS GERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE CLAUSE NO. 4.4.3 OF THE CGDCR 2017, THE STRUGTURE OF THE W B OAER Unit |AREA| F.5.L Unit | AREA USED F.5.1. Unit | AREA | USEDFS.. |F.S.4.| USEDFS.I. | FS.I | USEDF.S.L T.P.S. NO.:- 66 (RANIP - CHENPUR - CHANDLODIYA),
ON DT:- 27/01/2021. ' BUILDING 1S DESIGN AS PER THE NORMS OF THE INDIAN STANDARDS. = 0 MM DIA. P.V.C. PIPE
= CLEANING OF TYRE/WHEEL OF . = MOJE.:- RAN e RMA = VIE
(TS T BOVRIREN TN COING AND COING on THE PUBLE RonD Fo e R e TR IR DN LY = ~{———250 MM DIA. STAINER PIPE A | 0.00 | 1940.47 1940.47 0 0 |oo| 000 35 | 1940.47 100.00 0 | 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 IP, TA.:- SABA TL, DIST.:- AHMEDABAD
WISE LEGAL ACTIONS WILL 1. . e e
(S%!I:'ELF:’ HESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE OR SPOIL OF PUBLIC I.RQAD. . PEDESTTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.14 OF CGDCR2017. E 600 MM DIA. BORE B 0.00 2397.53 2397.53 0 0 0.00 0.00 43 2397.53 100.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ZONE : RESIDENCE -1 BLOCK -B
(8)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION pg’RA%I\yREENSISSNTTS.EAC%%EﬂagAEHO?E?8; - LIFTIS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE GLAUSE NO. 13.12 OF GGDCR 2017. s | —125 MM DIA. GRAVEL PACKING ToTAL| 0.00 | 4338.00 4338.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 78 00 zn 00 = =
R AN T A O O LABOURS IN THEIR PREMISES WITH PROPER - WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE GLAUSE NO. 13.6 OF GGDGR 2017. - I\ ' ' : . - 4338. 100.00 0 0. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 USE : RESIDENCE (RAH) SCALE : 1.00 CM. = 2.00 MT
SANTATION FACILITY. FUs! 10 SPACEIRAD WitL NOT B ENCHEOACHER RO iR e - SEPARATE LETTER BOXIS PROVIDED AT GROUND LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT. z ] STAINER ; : 1.0 .= 2.00MT.
AMMEON DT - 26/122020. i - WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIREMENT PROVIDED AS PER FIRE PREVENTION & FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016 = 1 |PLOTAREA 1640.50 GRAND TOTAL DETAIL AREA TABLE IN SQ.MTS.
= TAL PARKING AREA (1001.63) SQ.MT SHOWN IN - ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO. 13.11 OF CGDCR 2017. 2 - -
(9IPARKING AREA CONDITIONS:. (4) TOTAL PATICHG, ERAATMUST BE RETAINED AS o T g i 2 |PERMISSIBLE FSI 2952.90 Sr. ; 3 NO. OF Used % USED Chargeble
1 A e B D ILITY FOR DISABLED PERSONS JS PROVIDED AS PER THE GLAUSE NO. 13.6.2 OF ] i :
EFFECTIVE PARKING SPACE AND SHALL BE MAINTAINED WITH LIt A e BUiL DING L E 3 |PERMISSIBLE CHARGEBLE FSl 7605 o Dwelling Unite Type it S = PLOT AREA OF F.P.NO.:- 248 1645.00
SHALL BE DISCONTINUED Y THE COMPETENT AUTHORIY: BRGNS, LG FpENALTY - DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER THE GLAUSE N, 13.10 OF GGDCR 2017. = ' L — i oo AREA NOT IN POSSETION 4.50
R ALL BE LEVIED CORSIDERING THE PERIOD OF MISUSE OF THE PARKING SPACE AND - SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACE IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.7 OF THE CGDGR 2017. e PERCOLATION WELL 4 |MAX. PERMISSIBLE F.S.1. (2+3) 4429.35 A |COMMERCIAL UNIT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 :
BENEFIT DERIVED OUT OF MISUSE AS DECIREC, 2\ ENTIONED WILL BE APPLICABLE AND - ENTRANGE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.6 OF CGDCR 2017. o ' NET PLOT AREA OF F.P.NO.:- 248 1640.50
TIHE TO TIME. ALL ABOVE TERMS AND CONDITIONS MENT E] FOR BUILDING UNIT 5 |TOTALUTILISED F.S.1 4338.00 B |Up50 t 0 0 0.00 0
BINDING TO ALL CONCERN PERSONS. , , - THE PAVING OF BUILDING UNIT/FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.3 OF I e ks : P #154.m : .00 PERMI. F.S.I. AREA (1640.50 x 1.8) 2952.90
PERMISSION'1S GIVEN ONLY FOR RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE CGDCR 2017 & . MTS. o '
EgHQ&S‘*@%}E@E&?%J&%%&&%%'fx?é’f«”aﬁ O P oN BT+ 2511202 IN THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF BUILDING IS AS PER THE NORMS SPECIFIED IN THE INDIAN STANDARD MORE AND UP TO 1500.00 o UTILISED CHARGEBIEF.S. 5.2 =50 £x. [more thea 50 and upi1o 66 L A0 oo K210 CHARGEF.S.1. AREA (1640.50 x0.90) 1476.45
GRANTED : SR (i ; i
RESPECT OF 25.00 T, ALL TERMS AND CONDITION MENTION IN ORDER Wil B AND NECESSARY ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN FOR THE STRUGTRAL SAFETY DURING THE CONSTRUCTION. $Q. MTS. AND PART THERE 7__|MAX. PERMISSIBLE F.S.I. COMMERCIAL 433.80 D |more then 66 and up to 80 0 0 0.00 0.00 TOTAL PERMI.+ CHARGEABLE 4429 35
FERUICSLE ICIBING JOGATE e g - RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE GLAUSE OF IT s - "
(LIS PEVELOPUENT PERMESION S SRAVIED SUBJECT 10 BELEYAE TOE YD e ml ’ R E_|With. Aff. F.S.1. (40%slab) | 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 TOTAL USED F S 1. AREA 4338.00
TP.5. NO -GBRANIP- GHENPUR- CHANDLODIVAYOPINION! GASE NO - 20918654 ANGLSECT - COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 17.2.4 & 17.2.5 OF CGDOR 2017 I : [ | 345PS B Grand Total 78 1385.10 e e e i — e —— — —
SEY TO THE BOND (IN CONTEXT TO T.P.0. OPINION). el 05 ; | @ / 4338 100.00 5
i cﬁl? ::é?zTAT:;L::VSNZTVEﬁS;? fHE BASIS OF OPINION FOR NET DEMAND GIVEN BY - TREE PALNTATION 1S PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSENO. 17.4 OF CGDCR 2017. v !, [ g / i CHARGEABLE F-S.I. ARER (4336.00 ~ 2933-90) 1385.10
(A152§ITACITY PLANNER, CITY PLANNING DEPT. IN LETTER NO.:- CPD/AM.C/O.P.-257, ON DT.- - GREY WATER RECYCLING SYSTEM & DUAL PLUMBING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER GL. NO.17.3 ST ‘!: [a] ‘E' 249 3 { L\ FLOOR USE UN’T BUH.T UP AREA TABLE ’N SQ MTS CdLOUR NOTE
03/03/2020. N : OF CGDCR 2017 . 5 =N T " =
' OF KABJA KARAR OPINION GIVEN BY AE.Q., FIRE HYDRANT LEGEND O | 2 ,
i C Tl e M siockA_Blooks sugoka Bigok-B o oocn  fooks | om || Torowe  e= e
S GRANTED AS PER THE N.0.C. OF AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA ON : PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURE SR. SYMBOL DISCRIPTION = E t :
B T020, REF NOC 1D NO - AMEMWESTIS/{01320/502051 AND UL TESHS AN REGULATION-2016 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES ACT-2013 1S f g GREL(HPY | PARK | PARK ' READ, BORdaay B ONTAINER BIN A
CONDITION MENTION IN ORDER WILL BE APPL P e N AT, DI - MAINTANANCE AND UPGRADATION OF BUILDING IS AS PER GHAPETER NO. 19 OF CGDCR 2017. 1~ FIRE HYDRANT PIPE MAIN & =0 B FL.(H.P) . : NI A g i o BUILT UP AREA ON GR. FL. (H.P)) 334 .42 364.03 698.45 PROP. WORK e -
(S e O N L5, OhoA016. REF. NO.- WSdaliADIZTS. - MARGINAL SPACE & GELLAR SLAB SHALL HAVE LOAD BEARING CAPACITY OF 40/60 TONNES PER SQUARE r | : P -
|6)THIS PERMISSION IS GRANTED SUBJECT TO RELEVANT TERMS AND GONDITIONS METER SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER NO. 14 OF CGDCR 2017. & FIRE PREVENTION & FIRE SAFETY AGT v f GR.FL(SP)| ---- RESI. | - 01 01 BUILTUPAREAONGR.FL. (SP) | —m 55.19 55.19 T e =) PR ol
WENTIONED IN OPINION SIVEN B FIRE DECARTMENT B4 e SN Eo sy . ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION & GENERATION SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CL. NO 17.5.1 3 —{>— NONRETURNVALVE £} | : :
GWNERACRLICANT sEFORE APPLYING £ B FEMIRGINS U0 AN AApriichhs i 4 ——O—— COURT YARD HYDRANT VALVE N rry, - 1st. FL. RESI. RESI. 05 06 11 BUILT UP AREA ON 1st. FLOOR 334.42 418.59 753.01
|58 PER ORI D UNGERTAGN VN &Y ORI VAR s & 5 mhee = s & § 5P LANDINGHYDRTVALYE %y A |
A 5% POR SUBMITTED PLAN AT FIRE DEPARTMENT. = = ~ i FEee = = 2 6 [ HOSEBOX & % 2nd. FL. RESI. RESI. 05 06 11 BUILT UP AREA ON 2nd. FLOOR 334 .42 418.59 753 .01
(17)THIS PERMISSION | GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF 0PN N = & S - eSO e 7 @  FIRSTAID HOSE REEL / - : [ BUILT UP AREA ON 3rd. FLOOR
 DIVISIONAL SUP JW.Z, . - AR = & & s = - s & 6| rd.
 (18)IN EVERY WATER CLOSETS OR TOILET, IT SHALL BE MANDATORY TO PROVIDE DOUBLE S = - o T = ; e ] Brd. FL. RESI. RESI. 05 06 11 334.42 418.59 753.01
e ol s P.SOLAR ENERGY R : o -\ : 5 / g | N - | BUILT UP AREA ON 4th. FLOOR ’
(19)APPLICANT SHALL HAVE TO MAKE PROVISION FOR ROOF 1O SOMUE GivNERS e - stoeeley || s g " TWOWAY SIAMESE CONNECTION & |/ 247 300 4th. FL. RESI. RESI g5 | 06 11 : 334.42 418.59 753.01 -~
.wP%T_TékﬁTr!'ODNE\?gL%Eggﬂ??!%TA%hééTﬁ EIE(F;HEEPEE'S:FRUCTURE ENGINEER/ CLARK OF o B l‘-fm-g-ﬁ 1 }1 bl 10 —3 St RISE OR DROP / g e LS-L \\ FEay ' KE
‘womé?r SUPERVISOR OF WORKS SUBMIT NOTERISED UNDERTAKING FOR THE SAME ON . S Wy = — e | J £ S E / 347/P = 137 5th. FL RESI RES| p5 -4 06 11 BUILT UP AREA ON 5th. FLOOR 334.42 41859 | 753.01 VAL VISION BUILDCON PVT. LTD
DT.- 28/12/2020, DATTUN e : 3 13 il > ; ! DEVELOQ; | ; "
: THE PROVISION OF REAL ESTATE (REGULATION AND DEVELORMENT) ACT-2016, = — - — -~ - — — = = = - J OPER g :
S e et ol | — R I N O 2 ER g |5 RE TR o coum S N REs. | Resi | o5 | o8 | 17 | |BUILT UP AREA ON 6th. FLOOR 33442 | 41859 | 75301 L. No. 001DV270825 10122
Eggﬁ‘gg'?HRE?éFumeHE REGISTRATION IS DONE IN THE REAL ESTATE REGULATORY | o 1= = 5 - &lo = S e GL = - f /4 ; |
e LS oo R R B B R = KEY PLA ) 7th. FL RESl. | RESl.| 05 T | et s o o oo L g B L
i . DITIONS MENTIONED IN N.A. = |= = o sla = s s ls |1 . - : : !
(zzs}t))@szlE)1%',5Ié'eia\l"a’l\zhéTNTcEfggfr_ﬁ.an%SJON%SR-aswzo15:FMP5 NO. 300975 GIVEN BY COLLECTOR e 8 g 8 8|8 8 8 g |88 i = = | & KEY PLAN BUILT UP AREA ON STAIR CAB| : DEVELOPER
(AHMEDABAD), IT IS SUBMITTED BY OWNER-APPLICANT;.COND”IONS A S g 18 8 2 e & 2B | — @ SCALE :- 1.00 CM. = 20.00 MT. 35 L N 70.78 58.82 129.60
1S SUBJECT T@ OTHER TERM 2 sE = i 2 = i Sl i 2 B e et [m] |
T AT FOR DEVELOPMENT IN DRAFT TP SCHEME AREA DT 2022020 pisTance |S |2 g 2 8 3|5 = s 2 ke /’j - !\ 8 TOTAL RESI. RESI. | 43 BUILT UP AREA ON LMR. & OHWT poe P o
(OTHE DEVELOPUENT FERUISSIONIS ONEN ON THE S48 O TS D BVRLOF A DRAINAGE SECTION  SCALE - 1.00 GM. =500 M. (HORI) Lty S el e ‘ : : - -
BY OWNER . e ) & s | o s it
 CONBTRUCTION O THE SAID LAND BY DEVELORERS AND IT WILL BE BIFOING A0 SCALE ~1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT. ( VERT) / - e PERCOLATING WELL CALC:- || CONTAINER BIN AREA CALC.(RESL) || TREE PLANTATION CAL. : TOTAL BUILT UP AREA 279338 | 345124 | 6244.62 e RO7?
‘ S DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION HAS BEEN GRANTED AS PROVIDED I NOTIFICATION ’ [ S . RESI: 1 UNIT 10 LIT. REQ. 1 CONTAINER || PLOT AREA = 1645.00 SQ.MT
'L DTD,26/04/2018, D1D.25/09/2018, NOTIFICATION N | 5 : REQ. 1500 TO 4000 SMT= 1 NOS. : g ITCAY DIDAKRH TE
B A8 OTD oot £ GTHERS of USEAN BEVELOPVENT 0 LIS | Y 1645.00/4000.00 — 0.41 NOS. || TOTALUNT 78 x 10LIT. = 780LT, || 200.00 SQ. MT. = 5 NOS. TREE REQ F.S.I. & FL. AREA TABLE IN SQ.MTS. UTSAV DIPAKBHAI PATEL
G NICENQI'EAU'IBJORWY'FROM TIME TO TIME,UNDER PROVISION OF COMPREH | e 780/80 = 9.75 SAY 10 NOS. CONT, 1645.00 /200.00 x 5 = 41.13 NOS, : . AMC LIC NO.SD 0651130324
Eflooonen e R e f EiRaE . REQU. 10 NOS BIN OF 80 LIT CAP. SAY 42 NOS. BLOCK:A  BLOCK: B LS Gor— 89, Riddhi Society, Ghatlodia,
o AR TR S e o R.C.C COLUMN SECTION EROVI BB —1iNGs. PROVI. 10 NOS BIN OF 80 LIT CAP PROVIDE 42 NOS, TREE O Ahmedabad-380061
Slatl et otell A 43 elld sullell Ale2usors “idud .- 02/11/2020 A wlet. AS PER DETAIL GIVEN BY STR ENGINEER d E : § F.S.I. AREA ON GR. FL. C 5519 5519 Q\ ! Bkl Sl S D i
) Roice aGllor 1 weawoll widler A uctor-ucol 2ol 4eled oiet aeleai 3
2 ot dese sdl ws@ ofl A wed dm bewe seand wiad d wdlallae, o Roed yyd : F.S.l. AREA ON 1st FL. 277.21 334.62 611.83
"PUNISHMENT/ ACTION " @eual el cat A Hwoioll wwel? di- 2¢/12/2020 ol 2y s <leadys 1. HYYDRANT SYSTEM: . OWNER ST ENG' NEER
sigthle, ,mm"l' 3 ; s ON/OFF switches located near the hose reel hose or hydrant outlet, W F.S.I. AREA ON Znd FL. 27721 334.62 611.83
(27 yoteituzey Aedl suid adl alotall el AmeLdie 12RARUA AR A Wual Wiet suw 522 3t sachifioor the wali FirePurmp b e undeigoLird waish trk wilh E S
yoyol lm&atcu a/_‘:a lu;:l 0(1'1 é::iwi:;elqle WRRUA SR of Bl EMEl sRAL Glold dL- a caaoity:to discharge 900 ters permrinaie 4t S bar, proseure e :ll Q: F.S.l. AREA ON 3rd FL. Sardrata | 33462 611.83
R¢/3R/0R0 ol A% BUA st al. 3 -
A measured at the terrace level should be installed. o2 ;
(zlg)ajat-e{l;ﬂ sai[? tg{aa\ﬂseqt A AFells aeaznméa ?[]l{v}%? e zf!;'[alvﬁa"iaml: s2all The Biser or-the buldings evcssding. 15 meters Al Frostets E : F.S.l. AREA ON 4th FL. 277.21 ‘: 33462 | 61183
ettt waleegell wmagll iflal crun woie auelyet sl ledl sele 263 A 22 Auy A e height should not be of less than 100 mm. internal diameter. The riser 2 [ :
adat wells/ wrwer/ daduly wilse/ AvpRers wrur Aemblars seub s abis yueawas should be connected to the bottom of the terrace tank with a stop value Q E F.S.I. AREA ON 3th FL. 277.21 33462 | 611.83 KRUNAL B ® SHAMH
_—Q«fnih—aﬂrm?l STERE VP EWEY CPIE PO i 1 CETR S ITe TIE = TEWTEY | SR —— - — o - e i e n s e e e OE Ty oy SN e 1l 18 4. WE— S Seeats o et FL ] 7 1 W _ S y AMC-CW LIC, NO. CW-0045781475% (GRADE-T)
(29)uslel uR vt olitsii saMel(Axoifl Reiet wA Alsdlell W) uBRLces o0l ERs One riser is required for every 1000sq. meters floor area and if the e gi = T : 3 clif.cl 534.62 G11.83 3 jelENaiid oUGiCyyy T i i I 17, SWASIIK APPARITIMEINT,
wellh it ugRl 91 seellell 30 Bt AL UER SIUEL 260t Blad Sl -4 yoiell o ~ | building is divided into, two or more parts then each part should have = i /——\/\/ = X ANCC R KB%O"BEZ?ZL‘ JIVRAJIPARK ROAD, VEJALPUR,
L] atiwsit 21z s2iet so Raumi @sd siztel 20 wgeell olugl Reunssl 206 acu ) %C‘ separate riser with all the fittings at floor level. Each floor should have _—————‘::——'—'—‘—_—_—_—-m_ ; §§ E F.S.I. AREA ON 7th FL 277.21 334.62 611.83 thc r\OBd, i J AHMEDABA D-’38005 1
52Aul sataaell 2338 v ‘ i ‘“'\’ hydrant outlet with a coupling for attaching a 63 mm.dia hose & 25 —i'* > 0
" det Al cugY (COVID-19) HsHBL Ueslael duttll usiesl gt amdlen ? TD.6. Fnjibore Hose-reel hose with 8 mm. $5. Shut-off nozzle at each floor e Q g TOTALF.S.I. AREA 1940.47 2397.53 4338.00
: pSH (10 ! | ENGINEER C.OW
sl ettt Rl Yeceuell wetat s2aioll 22A dal A 2kl ng. The length of the hose reel hose should be enough to reach the — '! Shie
i, e T T S ) = s —‘-“1 W est corner of the floor. Hose-box with 15 meters long 63mm. dia. i :
p_ﬁiﬁ& el mci'hlé:‘ : &bﬂm’. . T f'm'ﬂ qu&lﬂ,‘%%’ﬂ'\% RATND hose and 12.5 mm. bore nozzle at alternate floors. The Hose-reel hose i—‘ VQ PRdER e ToTRT | slepiie oot % i 4
A5+l 283 14 2 w15 el MRS da -m-lud 2 s3e W Wil wisd 3 TINT.S] 16.50 | M E&m Heq el Lt i 168 g
ot well gt dslAl 234 : should be coupled to the Riser. e 30.00MT [N.T.S] : 48.52 S, i w
o ‘ﬂ%{.{.& et Bl e A0 psane T, 2sure 6o B #id sam 35 &g 20 € A 2 Fire-sgwice inlet should be installed at a point near the entry to the 0 A : e e e CB g , ' B ) CB. Wmm.’ﬁ’-"‘m ARdig -A5-A0 off U Wﬂ o
s :'_";;gq‘fqaa a4, L dut A sl [ e 88 4. ' premisses where a Fire servise vehicle can approach easily. _L & C.B. o ! UGWT. RW.ST.! FIRE | f& 1 N N ik sy A o m M‘;
" | RESPONSIBILTY (C.G.D.C.R-2017 C.L.NO. 43448 45) :- A permanent hydrant point comprising of 63 mm.dia size 2nos of hydrant AT Q /_\ f— LA AN | TANK B b 5 T % voanl L “é ’fﬁ Ki R Braav GO
APPROVAL OF DRAWINGS AND ACCEPTANCE OF ANY STATEMENT, | valves should be installed at the terrace level. B Mﬂ}---ﬁ 777777777777 N B} <= i e = -MH.3 m M m
DOCUMENTS, STRUCTURAL REPORT, STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS, PRS_GRES?. Overhead tank Refilling bypass connection should be done at the terrace level. = q i i Bl T g e = AN i
CERTIEICATE OR BUILDING COMPLETION CERTIFICATES SHA e el = oA aEE 5 T e — | 1 < b I e e e | R
DISCHARGE THE OWNER, ENGINEER, ARCHITECT, CLERK OF WORKS/SITE e Overhead tank shall be of a capacity of not less than 20,000 lters. The A ! s it M \
SUPERVISOR. STRUCTURAL DESIGNER, DEVELOPER, OWNER FROM THEIR Underground tank shall be of not less than 1,00,000 liters. | ° 4-65| % [ ‘ : Th rmisstam s Vaﬁd &ﬂiﬁw
= i = ] i & PpEerm
RESPONSIBILITIES, IMPOSED UNBER THE ACT, THE DEVELOPMENT CONTROL [ | 6.00 ; L z il DEITPS 1 ine unalterad
REGULATIONS AND THE LAWS OF TgI;Tz AND LOCAL ACTS. 2. FIRE LIFT : o ﬂ: : Till the SMains un R
LIABILITY (C.G.D.C.R.-2017 C.L.NO. 3.32) :- S T . = . 7 ;
lr:IOTWITHSTANDING ANY DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION GRANTED UNDER THE The Fire-Lift and all the lifts should have a provision to ground autornatically in oo ! (H.P. PARKING 1 (H.P. PARKING) C-,,B- and further that the permission
ACT AND THESE REGULATIONS, ANY PERSON UNDERTAKING ANY case of electricity failure. Each building should have at least one lift as a Fire- e N i & shall stand revoked as soon as
DEVELOPMENT WORK SHALL CONTINUE TO BE WHOLLY AND SOLELY LIABLE e e ee . e e | ol ke (7) ! | ! L 5 FTBS with
FOR ANY INJURY OR DAMAGE OR ' i | , \ 41
TO ANY ONE IN OR ARQUND THEI;AC:RSESAWDTJ'EﬁgE;EgHngLg?l;{‘u%%rgﬁuiﬁg a Fire-Lift. Lift-well sﬁould have I;IHO\ONersotsrpTeosrseufiieihee!i?tii(;!l :oiuonn:;Zd = L— n ! —-— L o 2 %n G-1 l e chamg.e r: " ?P L l':gif
i ABILITY WHATSOEVER IN THIS REGARD SHALL BE CAST ON THE that it will automatically operate when alarm call point is operate, so that it prevents il > m i d TPD. e ™ 1 g r—_-:/ regerence B e land. WHISe
‘ IAY > Y the lift well getting smoke logged. N Sl z '-. I\[I'Ji-g(/: i i e _ | : \ reference.
N 3. FIRE ALARM: Q ol I 6.00 L FIRE "
el SUAT Al b L = T—
- Lo I LIFT
Eére zlar“rnhcall ps\'nt tohbiingtal\ed at each floor with sounders capable of being § m g ——-—-4.6]"—#‘,5, r=1 = .\‘ ; (H.P. PARKING) Final Plan bDUﬂdal’V and
eard all throughout the building. o .B. = i aEl ! e :
i bt o a = o == A - 107 1 SR SRS allotment of final piot is
; X ! [ - = AN (vl H sy
S| .- e ) . ot TR N Subject to Veriation by
One Carbon Dioxide (C02) type extinguisher of 4.5 kg. with IS mark.and one extinguisher @ -— ‘ o (H.P. PARKING) __ B : e N 2 i
of 5kg. Dry Chemical Powder (DCP) type extinguisher with S| mark to be installed on each- Q CB | : r\x/ﬂ% BLOCK- A o BLOCK-B e o Town Planmng Officer
floor in case of commercial building. z g A : } (A N HEE = N
One Carbon Dioxide (C02) type extinguisher of 4.5 kg. with ISI mark. OR Two Garbon : !
Dioxide (Co2) type extinguisher of 2 kg. with IS mark capacity on alternate floors in case q I |
of residential buiing. wd - ! M ' i
I the building Is divided into two or more parts then each part should have these extinguishers >. MH. 3 —_— 6.02 i e
installed. < E 1 FRD. - sl |
| Iy Vo al
5. STAIRCASE : g ——4.65 FRE | (H.P. PARKING)
I ah c= 31
The staircase has to be open from at least one or two sides but if the staircase is in the -l Q : i |
centre core of the buildings it has to be pressurized to prevent it from getting smoke logged. ol ° i (H.P. PARKING)
6. BASEMENT : < o~ | z[
—— — —— | Tho-basoment of 2O0-srrreh rore-shouid-bep rinkler-systerm—— g———'— e S l-- Y T iy e o i
with at lzast one sprinkler head for actual Car parking space. . 4 5:0 23.72 i g T 2 TS BT
Additiorally be protected by a Hydrant outlet and two 25 mm. bore Hose-reel hoses with 8 mm. 16.50 = |
bore nozzles at each basement level. ! = ‘
. ! : o
7. LIGHTENING ARRESTER : | EXIT TO AMC <22—————— ":p AT e A e S IR T S T D T G SR e T o &
A lightening arrester should also be installed and be properly earthed to prevent damage to the e 5 (o1} [
building when the lightening strikes. 1 | 14.37
8. PHOTO LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGE'S - 8 L TR =T
o E : R . . ] e ;
If thelbUIId\ng faEi.s an. a confined area or if it has ap enclosefj staircase or‘\s not : kk__ 6 | NOT IN POSSETION AREA = 4.50 SQ.MT.
well lit-up on the inside, then adequate photo luminescent ( auto glow ) signage's L
should be displayed at each floor / landing / pathway / dead-end along all exit routes = !
leading to the ground level. The signage should indicate fire fighting, fire safety equipment T"W !
present on the respective floor/landing/pathway/dead-end and along all exit routes o [ !
leading to the ground level. 75 ¥ |
9 ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE_ERE—SAFETY SYSTEM "‘1 g
Electricity suppy to the fire pump. fire alarm system, staircase pressurization _T i
systern and fire lift should be made available from the main Electrical supply. HRE | 12- OO M T. W ’ D E T- P. S. R O A D sl
(i.e. from Electrical power supply of the company) This is to ensure availability 71 i |
of power supply to the fire protection & Safety system even after the main “r i v F /A
electrical supply to the building is switched off at the fime of fire. 5 | ] Ahmeda fiy
ol / 7 . /o Il
10.INDIVDUAL FIRE SEFTY SYSTEM s 3 | g’_ - Gase No. BLNTSWZ/131 Zone: WEST
| oy oy it
FIRE SEFTY SYSTEM SHOULD BE PROVIDED IN IDIVDUAL SHOW ROOM BY OWNER - g Pian Approved as per terms and
IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS: 1 TL s < 'I the Commencement Ce{ti___lcga
. ey . . e b 3
After inspection of a low-rise building by the fire service authority,if the fire officer . )
concerned feels th need for additional fire prevention/protection measures - j* : E_ ?-', S LA Yo UT P LAN
/ ventilation system required or equipment ( i.e. - Passive system/ Suppression system —— E ; E % SCALE - 1.00 CM. = 2.00 MT.
: / Fire door - Window / Detection system / Active system / Sprinkler / —— x' -': =]
SCR UTI NIZE COPY Drenci?er etc.) as per Fire load / Firerick / Public gathering. ; E_ Eé g g % “ -
9 Potential / Occupancy / Confined area, P e A oy ‘)“la [\_%11/7)7’\
NO.. .%&;:....Dtﬁmlhl_ml i those additional measures / equipment have to be implemented / £ i g,! H] -~ \‘,D / <
et installed. b : L — g xQ = e
LTDO, BPSP, AMC ”t__._————————'—'“’—"_"\/\—/’_ ; T.D. Sub ~T.D.Inspector Asst. T.D.O.
| “ ) Inspector(B.P.S.P.) . (BPSP) . (B.P.S.P.)




ELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED WITH CONDITION THAT AP|

Conditions for Environment Management Provisions as CGDCR - 2017

Chapter - 17

(1) Roof top solar energy installation and generation :- Space for roof fop solar energy
installations and generation system to be provided as per CLNQ:- 17.5.1, table no.- 17.3 of
CGDCR - 2017 or as per suggested by concern government authority / agency.

{2) Rain water harvesting system :- Applicant shall have to make provision for rain water
harvesting syste must be maintain regularly every year and rain water shall not be discharge to
AMC storm water line.

(3) Rain water storage tank :- Applicant shall provide Rain water storage tank of
adequate capacity as per CL. NO.- 17 2.3 of CGDCR - 2017.

{4) Tree Plantation :- Applicant shall provide Tree Plantafion confirming to CL.INO.- 17 4 of
CGDCR - 2017 and shall take proper care regularly & maintain the same number of trees permanently.

(5) Solid waste management :- Applicant shall provide facilities for solid waste management
with segregation of dry and wet waste at source reqularly as per CLNO:- 17.2.3.1 OF CGDCR - 2017
and disposal of solid waste shall be carried cut as per the norms decided by the competent authority
from fime to time.

Note :- Location of Above Provisions may very as per site condition

V'

PLOT AREA = 1645.00 SQ.MT.
200.00 SQ. MT. = 5 NOS. TREE REQ.
1645.00 /200.00x 5 = 41.13 NCS.
SAY 42 NOS.

PROVIDE 42 NOS. TREE.

GONTAINER BIN AREA CALC.(RESL.)

RES!: 1 UNIT 10 LIT. REQ. 1 CONTAINER
TOTAL UNIT 78 x 10 LIT. = 780 LIT.
780/80 = 9.75 SAY 10 NOS. CONT.
REQU. 10 NOS BIN OF 80 LIT CAP.
PROVI. 10 NOS BIN OF 80 LIT CAP.

PERCOLATING WELL GALG:-
REQ. 1500 TO 4000 SMT= 1 NOS,
1645.00/4000.00 = 0.41 NOS.
SAY REQ. P.WELL = 1 NOS.
PROVI. PWELL = 1 NOS.
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WILL CEEY AS PER ALL BONDS AND AFFIDAVITS PRODUCED B

GIARCH.

ROVAL IS GIVEN ACCORDING TO MUNIGIPAL COMMISSIONER O
3/05-AND QFFICE ORDER NO-42,DT.-13/06/06.

EVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED UNDER C.G.D.C.R.-2017 AS PER LET:

: ZBH/VIZ69 OF 2017/ECB-102016-3629-L, DATED:- 12/10/2017 AND LETTER NO: GH/V/51 OF |~
“2018/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:- 31/03/2018 AND LETTER NO: EDB-102016-3628-L, DATED:-

VIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT PLAN SHEET NO.:- A_02/05

31/03/2018 AND LETTER NO; GH/V/45 OF 2018/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:-23/04/2018 AND
LETTER NO: GH/V/152/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:-5/11/2018 AND LETTER NO: GH/V/307/EDB-
102016-3629-L, DATED:-20/12/2017, AND GH/V/143 OF 2019/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:-
3/19&%{?{:9 OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND URBAN HOUSING DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF
GU il :

{4)RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK SHALL BE PROVIDE AS PER CGDCR-2017 CLAUSE NO. 17.2.

(5)OWNER-APPLICANT-DEVELOPER SHALL HAVE TO PROVIDE BARRICADE OF STEEL-
SHEETS/TIN-SHEETS OF SUFFICIENT HEIGHT (NOT LESS THAN 3:00MT.) DURING
CONSTRUCTION/DEMOLITIONACTIVITY, AT ALL EDGES OF PLOT FOR SAFETY PURPOSE.

(G&THIS CASE HAS BEEN SCRUTINIZED AND APPROVED BY BUILDING PLAN SCRUTINY POOL
ON DT:- 27/01/2021. R 3

(T)PERMANENT PROVISION ON THE SITE FOR WASHING AND CLEANING OF TYRE/WHEEL OF

PLAN SHOWING PROP. RESL BUILDING ON
SUR. NO.:- 346/P, F.P. NO.:- 248, O.P. NO.:- 248 OF DRAFT
T.P.S. NO.:- 66 (RANIP - CHENPUR - CHANDLODIYA),
MOJE.:- RANIP, TA.:- SABARMATIL, DIST.:- AHMEDABAD

THE VEHICLES/DUMPER/EQUIPMENTS COMING AND GOING ON THE PUBLIC ROAD.
OTHERWISE LEGAL ACTIONS WILL BE TAKEN AND OWNER AND DEVELOPER WILL BE
SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE OR SPOIL OF PUBLIC ROAD.

ZONE : RESIDENCE -1

(8)THIS. DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE CONDITION THAT
OWNER/APPLICANTS HAVE TD PROVIDE TEMPORARY RESIDENTIAL ACCQMMODATION FOR
SKILLED/UNSKILLED CONSTRUCTION LABOURS IN THEIR PREMISES WITH PROPER

USE : RESIDENCE (RAH) SCALE : 1.00 CM. = 2.00 MT.

SANITATION FACILITY. PUBLIC SPACE/ROAD WILL NOT BE ENCHROACHED FOR THE SAME IN
ANY CASE AS PER OWNER/APPLICANTS SUBMIT THE NOTERISED UNDERTAKING FOR THE
SAME ON DT.- 28/12/2020.

AREA TABLE IN SQ.MTS.

(9)PARKING AREA CONDITIONS:- (A) TOTAL PARKING AREA (1001.63) SQ.MT SHOWN IN
APPROVED PLAN MUST BE MAINTAINED. (B) PARKING AREA MUST BE RETAINED AS
EFFECTIVE PARKING SPACE AND SHALL BE MAINTAINED WITH LIGHT AND VENTILATION

PLOT AREA OF F.P.NO.:- 248 1645.00

SYSTEM (C) IF MISUSE OF PARKING SPACE IS NOTICED, THE USE OF THE ENTIRE BUILDING
SHALL BE DISCONTINUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY. BUILDING USE SHALL BE |-
i PERMITTED ONLY AFTER THE REQURIED PARKING SPACES ARE PROVIDED. HIGH PENALTY

COLOUR NOTE

! SHALL BE LEVIED CONSIDERING THE PERIOD OF MISUSE OF THE PARKING SPACE AND
BENEFIT DERIVED QUT OF MISUSE AS DECIDED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY FROM
TIME TO TIME. ALL ABOVE TERMS AND CONDITIONS MENTIONED WILL BE APPLICABLE AND
BINDING TO ALL CONCERN PERSONS,

(10)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ONLY FOR RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE
HOUSING USE IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE- 1 (AS SHOWN IN PLAR? FOR RESIDENTIAL BUILDING IS
GRANTED AS PER THE ORDER/APPROVAL GIVEN BY DY, M.C. (U.D.) ON DT.- 25/01/2021 IN
RESPECT OF 25.00 MT, ALL TERMS AND CONDITION MENTION IN ORDER WILL BE
APPLICABLE "AND BINDING TQ OWNER/APPLICANT, .

PLOT BOUNDRY
ROAD / PATHWAY
PROP. WORK
PROP.DRAINAGE

TREE

CONTAINER BIN

BWELL

(11)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED SUBJECT TO RELEVANT TERMS AND
CONDITIONS SPECIFIED IN ORPINION GIVEN BY T.P.0. UNIT- 01, DATED:- 12/12/2019, REF.NO.-
T.P.S. NO.-66(RANIP- CHENPUR- CHANDLODIYA)/OPINION/ CASE NO.- 209/8664 AND SUBJECT
TO CONDITION THAT OWNER HAS TO OBEY TO THE BOND (IN CONTEXT TO T.P.O. OPINION).

(12)THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF OPINION FOR NET DEMAND GIVEN BY
ASSIT.CITY PLANMER, CITY PLANNING DEPT. IN LETTER NO.:- CPD/A.M.C/O.P.-257, ON DT.-
03/03/2020.

(13)THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF KABJA KARAR OPINION GIVEN BY AE.Q,
QUTWARD NO.- 3295 ON DT.:- 03/09/2020.

(14ETHJS PERMISSION IS GRANTED AS PER THE N.O.C. OF AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA ON
DTD.:- 14/10/2020, REF.NOC ID NO.:- AHME/WEST/B/101320/502651 AND ALL TERMS AND
CONDITION MENTION IN ORDER WILL BE APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT.

15)THIS, PERMISSION IS GRANTED AS PER THE N.O.C. OF WESTERN RAILWAY, D.R.M,
WORKS) BHAVNAGAR PARA, ON DTD.- 08/04/2019, REF. NO.- W.342/4/ADI/279.

(16)THIS PERMISSION IS GRANTED SUBJECT TO RELEVANT TERMS AND CONDITIONS
MENTIONED IN OPINION GIVEN BY FIRE DEPARTMENT ON DT.- 27/10/2020 (NO.:-
OPN437927102020) AND FIRE NOC, FIRE PROTECTION CONSULTANT WILL BE SUBMITTED BY
OWNER/APPLICANT BEFORE APPLYING FOR B.U. PERMISSION AND ALL TERMS AND
‘CONDITION MENTION [N ORDER WILL BE APPLICABLE. AND BINDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT
AND AS PER NOTARISED UNDERTAKING GIVEN BY OWNER/APPLICANT ON DATE:- 28/12/2020.
AND BASED UPON NOTARISED UNDERTAKING GIVEN BY OWNER/ APPLICANT ON OT.-
02/11/2020 FOR SUBMITTED PLAN AT FIRE DEPARTMENT.

7)THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF OPINION FOR PROPERTY TAX GIVEN BY |

e

KEVAL VISION BUILDCON PVT.LTD.
DEVELOPER LIC. No. 101DV27082510122

DEVELOPER

1
E)I\HSIONAL SUPERINTENDENT (PROPERTY TAX DEPT., W.Z.) ON DT.:- 14/09/2020.

(18)IN EVERY WATER CLOSETS OR TOILET, IT SHALL BE MANDATORY TO PROVIDE DOUELE
BUTTON CISTERN (DUAL FLUSH TANK).

(19)APPLICANT SHALL HAVE TO MAKE PROVISION FOR ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY
INSTALLATION AND GENERATION AS PER CL.17.5.1 OF CGDCR-2017 AND OWNER/
APPLICANT/ DEVELOPER/ ARCHITECT/ ENGINEER/ STRUCTURE ENGINEER! CLARK OF
WORKS/ SUPERVISOR OF WORKS SUBMIT NOTERISED UNDERTAKING FOR THE SAME ON
DT.- 28/12/2020.

(20)AS PER THE PROVISION OF REAL ESTATE (REGULATION AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT-2018,
NO DEVELOPERS(PROMOTERS) WILL MAKE ADVERTISEMENT FOR SALE, MARKETING.
BOOKING OR OFFER FOR REAL ESTATE PROJECT LIKE PLOT, APARTMENT OR BUILDING OR
PART OF THEIR, UNTIL THE REGISTRATION IS DONE IN THE REAL ESTATE REGULATORY
AUTHORITY(RERA) OFFICE.

(21)ALL RELEVANT TERMS AN[S CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN N.A. PERMISSION ON DT.:-
25/06/2018, ORDER NO.:- CB/LAND-1/NA/SR-481/2015/FMPS NO. 300975 GIVEN BY COLLECTOR
(AHMEDABAD), IT IS SUBMITTED BY OWNER-APPLICANTS.

(22)THIS PERMISSION IS SUBJECT TO OTHER TERMS/CONDITIONS SPECIFIED IN BOND
GIVEN BY APPLICANT FOR DEVELOPMENT IN DRAFT T.P.SCHEME AREA DT.- 2811272020,

(23)THE DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF NOTERISED UNDERTAKING |
BY OWMNER/ APPLICANT AND DEVELOPERS FOR THE RIGHTS TO DEVELOP AND

LAV DIPAKBHAL PATEL
ARIC LIC NO.SD 0851130324
83, Riddhi Society, Ghatlodia,
Ahmedabad-3800861

OWNER ST.ENGINEER

CONSTRUCTION ON THE SAID LAND BY DEVELOPERS AND IT WILL BE BINDING AND
APPLICABLE TO BOTH PARTIES.

(24)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION HAS BEEN GRANTED AS PROVIDED IN NOTIFICATION
NO: EDB/172018/3784/L; DTD.26/04/2018, DTD.25/09/2018, NOTIFICATION NO: |
PRCH/102018/7188/L; DTD.15/10/2018, & OTHERS OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND URZAN
USJNG DEPARTMENT,GOVERNMENT OF GUJARAT AND DIRECTIONS ISSUED.BY
< ETENT AUTHORITY FROM TIME TO TIME,UNDER PROVISION OF COMPRE

~ GENBRAL DEVELOPMENT CONTROL REGULATIONS-2017.

s welldl, A, ARael Ay uBeier o e 23 A e ysizell el
AUl otell Q 249 weld ulel Alersats widud a- 02/14/2020 2 buﬁl;l. f:
3ol iGllot w2 wzeuotoll widlet &8, uadl Badley goflea g goﬂ;%i '5‘

A pdallu, A Pias
- R¢/92/2000 Al 2 sl alleABHT

Hed suidt adl aHlotoll 56 el 12ERue Bilael A dlucy widler s st

wrel wlletetl 942 i ollat sssui wHece YRR
2C/22/2020 elt A% WA WidUAR wiRor, s
(28)yst-ellell 53 U sell Any Wls A soade

“URetetl uziazgel el el cniy UGl tellet stz

oltsi 93 sallet o Rauni Gisa sl 2sa wdao{l

(29451t AR Uo2l clitisiy oA @Avadle Rerset w3y
el olisit ugR 213 sl 30 Ry U3E UER SlUEl

adat uidlsy s/ Jadus 20 s Btz s 3203V scrs 1@
s ab all sl2t dL- 2¢/12/2020 ol A WAy AeAGAs iFUAA witllr,

SRt of eUr eet s2cl Gl dL- |
{

J5020921R3| KRUNAL B. SHAH
 B/h. Market Yard, AMC-CW.LIC. NO. CW-0945251223 (GRADE-1)

17, SWASTIK APPARTMENT,
JIVRAJPARK ROAD, VEJALPUR,
AHMEDABAD-380051
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AS PER RAILWAY
DT.:- 08/04/2019

SCALE :- 1.00 CM. = 2.00 MT.
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RESPONSIBILTY C.G.D.C.R.-2017 C.L. NO. 434.48 4.5 -

APPROVAL OF DRAWINGS AND ACCEPTANCE OF ANY STATEMENT,
DOCUMENTS, STRUCTURAL REPORT, STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS, F’ROGRESSI
CERTIFICATE OR BUILDING COMPLETION CERTIFICATES SHALL NOT
_DISCHARGE THE OWNER, fNGINEER _ARCHITECT o S e

THEIR RESPONSIBILITIES, IMPOSED UNDER THE ACT, THE DEVELOPMENT
CONTROL REGULATIONS AND THE LAWS OF TORT AND LOCAL ACTS.
LIABILITY (C.G.D.C.R.-2017 C.L. NO. 3.3.2) :- ;

NOTWITHSTANDING ANY DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION GRANTED UNDER

Br8p FHYY

THE ACT AND THESE REGULATIONS, ANY PERSON UNDERTAKING ANY
LOPMENT WORK SHALL CONTINUE TO BE WHOLLY AND S
ABEREOR ANY INJURY O DAMAGE OR LOSS WHATSOEVER
.%\l TO ANY ONE IN OR AROUND THE - AREA DU,
‘6‘.’;\ AND NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER IN THIS R
D
')

FHE AUTHORITY

Ll —— o
h’\- ,‘Gbg.—..,»‘ < ot

& /)

- AP Svod ao poT 1gs‘rﬁ$ e
the Conimencement Certificate -

Date: 44 |6 -29 “ﬁb-”

&\;ﬁ"&‘

‘Case No. : BENTS/WZ/1 31ﬁqucqncr§V7AiszIRerM1

Zone: WEST

Raja Ch:hi Number ; 04543/131120/A4280/R0/M1

AUTHORITY

TD. Sub. T.DMnSpector

5

(B.P.S.P.)

) inspedor(B.P.S.P.)
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